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1 1159 PEREIRA SAMUEL JOHN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION96

2 1568 DSOUZA NEOMI ALLWYN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.6

3 905 AARON SEBASTIAN MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION93.8

4 1257 BRITTO AUXILIA ANTHONY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION93.6

5 1517 D CRUZ NICOLE REYNOLD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION93.4

6 930 FERNANDES KYLE ASTON ALLWYN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION92.8

7 977 NAIR NIKHIL SAVIO SUNIL MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-92.6

8 1347 SEQUEIRA VIANNA GEORGE FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-92

9 1031 GOPURAN SARAH SHEAHAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION91.4

10 838 DSOUZA KEON AUSTIN  NELSON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION91.2

11 1374 JOSE JOVIN JUSTINE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.8

12 1561 DALMEIDA RISHON ASHLEE ANIL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.8

13 1149 PINTO ELIZA DOMINIC FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

14 1480 FERNANDES ARTHUR ADOLF MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

15 1514 SALDANHA REON RONALD MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.6

16 812 DSA CHRISTINA GILBERT FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

17 1237 RAMOS SHALOME FLORIE SAVIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

18 1562 MORAES JANIS IVANA JONATHAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90.4

19 972 JORDAN SAJI THOMAS MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION90

20 1289 NUNES KYRA GEOFFREY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.6

21 1430 RODRIGUES ENID NEVILLE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.6

22 1431 RODRIGUES ENID NEVILLE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.6

23 1161 RODRIGUES YOHAAN TYRON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.4

24 1497 DESOUZA ALTHEA FRANCESCA AVERELL FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.4

25 1305 CASTELINO JEVIN JOHN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.2

26 1036 TAMBE REEV NICKLE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.8

27 1336 MIRANDA RIYA NICOLE ROSARIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE 88.8

28 1200 SEQUEIRA DANICA DYLAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.6

29 921 NADAR C JERICA CHRISTU MICHEAL JEGAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

30 810 FERNANDES MELISA MANUEL FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.2

31 1571 RODRIGUES MEGAN MERCES PIEDADE. FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.2

32 1225 RODRIGUES SLADE DEEGAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

33 1249 TORCATO BRADLEY MARK BRUCE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

34 1297 DSILVA BENEDICT SAVIO VALENCIO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

35 1474 D.KUMARAVARSHAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.8

36 1528 MARIA FONSICA JOSEPH FELIX FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-87.8

37 1313 DMELLO SKEET GALDIN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.6

38 854 ADIPARAMWILL SAMAIYRA VINOD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.4

39 1295 GODAD AURELIUS JAMES MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87.4

40 1228 PEREIRA JADE ZOE LOYOLA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION87

41 1420 FERNANDES ADRIAN BRIAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

42 1535 DSOUZA SHANELL FAVIAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.8

43 807 GODINHO NERISSA ANTHONY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.4

44 1560 FERNANDES AUSTIN MARK DOMINIC IGNATIUS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

45 1400 DMELLO ALAINA ANGE ANSELM FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION86

46 1119 AJEX G MONACHAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.6

47 1299 ANN MARY SABU FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.6

48 873 FERNANDES ETHAN FRANCIS CONRAD MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-85.4

49 1122 THOMPSON KIERA ANASTASIA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION85.4

50 826 ISAIAH STANLEY METRI MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI85.2
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51 869 AIDAN DANE LOBO MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION84.6

52 961 MIREILLE ELTON DSOUZA FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI84.6

53 1399 GOMES DANIEL SEAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.6

54 1451 PEREIRA CHELSEA ADRIAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.6

55 875 GOMES SAMANTHA OBEROI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.2

56 1542 ALEX JOJI MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-84.2

57 1016 RYNAN CHETTIAR MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI84

58 837 MIRANDA NEALA NERI FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

59 865 KEANU FERREIRA MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI83.8

60 1558 NADAR ARIC ANTHONY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.8

61 895 FERNANDES AARON ANTHONY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.6

62 976 NADAR KEVIN MARCUS MICHAEL TILAKAR MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.6

63 1061 FERNANDES EMMANUAL PATRICK MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.6

64 1195 KARUKUTTIKARAN DIVYA DAVIS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.6

65 968 JOANN JOAQUIM FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.4

66 1363 DSOUZA MURIEL FRANCIS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.4

67 1547 BANKER JOSHUA JOHN MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION,SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-83.4

68 1098 MIRANDA MIRELLE JERALD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2

69 1147 MENDONCA GENELIA WILFRED FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83.2

70 978 MAROLI RAFAEL RADHISH MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

71 1154 ASHER ALLWYN D'SOUZA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

72 1323 REBELLO JOYAN JEEVAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

73 1416 SHAH PRIMROSE ERIKA DENNIS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

74 1423 SHAH PRIMROSE ERIKA DENNIS FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

75 1024 GRIFFIN D'COSTA MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)82.83

76 874 SHAINE ROCK D'SOUZA MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION82.8

77 1231 DANICA DAMACENE DIVECHA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-82.8

78 1460 ALPHONSO ABRAHAM FREDRICK MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.8

79 1060 DMELLO JOHN SAVIO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

80 979 YOHAN BRITTO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.2

81 974 MENDES JAYDEN VALERIAN ROQUE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

82 1288 FERNANDEZ MATTHEW BOSCO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

83 1270 NORONHA ZEVA CONSTANCIO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8

84 1572 RODRIGUES MATTHEW MENINO PIEDADE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.8

85 934 FERNANDES RIYA GRATIAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.4

86 965 SALVEZ SHANAYA WILLIAM FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.4

87 1176 CHANDANSHIV ABIGAIL BERTILLE FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-81.4

88 1394 NEIL BANSODE MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION81.4

89 1115 D'SOUZA SIMONE ALEX FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.2

90 894 GOMES EZEKIEL EMILIANO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.6

91 1555 KUTHUR EMMANUVAL ANTHONY MALE SSC/MAHARASHTRA 80.6

92 1196 CHETTY ROVEN AMBROSE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

93 1362 PARMAR GABRIEL RAKESH MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

94 1478 PEREIRA NICOLE BILROBINSON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

95 1338 MENEZES SEANNE PATRICK FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-80.2

96 1426 PIRES JOSHUA MICHAEL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.2

97 811 DSOUZA NATHAN JOHN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80

98 836 DSOUZA NATHAN JOHN MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-80

99 1018 LUV IGNATIUS DSOUZA SANGEETA MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80

100 1042 PINTO JOANNA FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-80
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101 1049 FERNANDES ALDAN SYDNEY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80

102 1240 MENEZES CAILYN ANGELA COLIN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80

103 1379 NORONHA SHANLEY VINCENT MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80

104 1258 RODRIGUES SEBASTIAN JACOB MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.8

105 1264 DIAS NATHAN NICHOLAS MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.8

106 1424 DMELLO KAELYN NOBLE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.8

107 1570 RIAN ANIL RAUT MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE79.4

108 792 GRACIAS SMYLAN MORGAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

109 1155 FERNANDES ANNSON JACKSON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

110 1521 HENRY EZEKIEL VIVIAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION79.2

111 1015 MIRANDA MIKHIAL RONSON MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.6

112 962 AYAAN ROSHAN DIAS MALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.4

113 1266 DSILVA KAREN GILBERT FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.4

114 1494 JUMAN MARY ALEX FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-78.4

115 1272 CHETTIAR KEVIN ANTHONY SWAMY MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.2

116 1339 PEREIRA ANAYA FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.2

117 1556 BANKLORE SUZANNE SIMON FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78.2

118 1506 RODRIGUES BERNADETTE JOYMILAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION78

119 1557 ARON ANTHONY NADAR MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.8

120 1145 PEREIRA GAVIN MARIO GEORGE MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION77.6

121 1468 MIKHAIL TREVOR ALPHONSO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)77.5
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1 1400 DMELLO ALAINA ANGE ANSELM FEMALE SSC BOARD 94

2 1480 FERNANDES ARTHUR ADOLF MALE SSC BOARD 93

3 1561 DALMEIDA RISHON ASHLEE ANIL MALE SSC BOARD 90

4 1240 MENEZES CAILYN ANGELA COLIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 90

5 1497 DESOUZA ALTHEA FRANCESCA AVERELL FEMALE SSC BOARD 89

6 1571 RODRIGUES MEGAN MERCES PIEDADE. FEMALE SSC BOARD 89

7 1237 RAMOS SHALOME FLORIE SAVIO FEMALE SSC BOARD 89

8 1289 NUNES KYRA GEOFFREY FEMALE SSC BOARD 88

9 1254 FERNANDES NATALIE CARMEL ALEX FEMALE SSC BOARD 88

10 1363 DSOUZA MURIEL FRANCIS FEMALE SSC BOARD 88

11 1225 RODRIGUES SLADE DEEGAN MALE SSC BOARD 86

12 1297 DSILVA BENEDICT SAVIO VALENCIO MALE SSC BOARD 86

13 1560 FERNANDES AUSTIN MARK DOMINIC IGNATIUS MALE SSC BOARD 86

14 837 MIRANDA NEALA NERI FEMALE SSC BOARD 86

15 1249 TORCATO BRADLEY MARK BRUCE MALE SSC BOARD 86
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1 1159 PEREIRA SAMUEL JOHN MALE SSC BOARD 96

2 1568 DSOUZA NEOMI ALLWYN FEMALE SSC BOARD 94.6

3 905 AARON SEBASTIAN MALE CBSC 93.8

4 1257 BRITTO AUXILIA ANTHONY FEMALE SSC BOARD 93.6

5 977 NAIR NIKHIL SAVIO SUNIL MALE SSC BOARD 92.6

6 1347 SEQUEIRA VIANNA GEORGE FEMALE SSC BOARD 92

7 838 DSOUZA KEON AUSTIN  NELSON MALE SSC BOARD 91.2

8 1561 DALMEIDA RISHON ASHLEE ANIL MALE SSC BOARD 90.8

9 1480 FERNANDES ARTHUR ADOLF MALE SSC BOARD 90.6

10 812 DSA CHRISTINA GILBERT FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.4

11 1562 MORAES JANIS IVANA JONATHAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.4

12 972 JORDAN SAJI THOMAS MALE ICSC 90

13 1305 CASTELINO JEVIN JOHN MALE SSC BOARD 89.2

14 1036 TAMBE REEV NICKLE MALE SSC BOARD 88.8

15 1225 RODRIGUES SLADE DEEGAN MALE SSC BOARD 87.8

16 1528 MARIA FONSICA JOSEPH FELIX FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.8

17 1313 DMELLO SKEET GALDIN MALE SSC BOARD 87.6

18 854 ADIPARAMWILL SAMAIYRA VINOD FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.4

19 1295 GODAD AURELIUS JAMES MALE SSC BOARD 87.4

20 1228 PEREIRA JADE ZOE LOYOLA FEMALE SSC BOARD 87

21 1420 FERNANDES ADRIAN BRIAN MALE SSC BOARD 86.8

22 1535 DSOUZA SHANELL FAVIAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 86.8

23 1119 AJEX G MONACHAN MALE SSC BOARD 85.6

24 873 FERNANDES ETHAN FRANCIS CONRAD MALE SSC BOARD 85.4

25 826 ISAIAH STANLEY METRI MALE CBSC 85.2
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1 1568 DSOUZA NEOMI ALLWYN FEMALE SSC BOARD 94.6

2 905 AARON SEBASTIAN MALE CBSC 93.8

3 1517 D CRUZ NICOLE REYNOLD FEMALE SSC BOARD 93.4

4 930 FERNANDES KYLE ASTON ALLWYN MALE SSC BOARD 92.8

5 977 NAIR NIKHIL SAVIO SUNIL MALE SSC BOARD 92.6

6 1031 GOPURAN SARAH SHEAHAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 91.4

7 838 DSOUZA KEON AUSTIN  NELSON MALE SSC BOARD 91.2
8 1149 PINTO ELIZA DOMINIC FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.6

9 1514 SALDANHA REON RONALD MALE SSC BOARD 90.6

10 812 DSA CHRISTINA GILBERT FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.4

11 1562 MORAES JANIS IVANA JONATHAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 90.4

12 972 JORDAN SAJI THOMAS MALE ICSC 90

13 1036 TAMBE REEV NICKLE MALE SSC BOARD 88.8

14 1200 SEQUEIRA DANICA DYLAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 88.6

15 921 NADAR C JERICA CHRISTU MICHEAL JEGAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 88.4

16 810 FERNANDES MELISA MANUEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 88.2

17 1249 TORCATO BRADLEY MARK BRUCE MALE SSC BOARD 87.8

18 1528 MARIA FONSICA JOSEPH FELIX FEMALE SSC BOARD 87.8

19 1295 GODAD AURELIUS JAMES MALE SSC BOARD 87.4

20 1420 FERNANDES ADRIAN BRIAN MALE SSC BOARD 86.8

21 1299 ANN MARY SABU FEMALE SSC BOARD 85.6

22 826 ISAIAH STANLEY METRI MALE CBSC 85.2

23 869 AIDAN DANE LOBO MALE ICSC 84.6

24 961 MIREILLE ELTON DSOUZA FEMALE CBSC 84.6

25 1399 GOMES DANIEL SEAN MALE SSC BOARD 84.6
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